1
TECO Srl
Via Sandro Pertini, 39/41 - Zona industriale Noccole, 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
+39 030 6850510  |  +39 030 6850555
info@tecosrl.it  |  www.tecosrl.it
VALVES FOR GAS APPLIANCES
WITH BAYONET CONNECTION
FOR FLEXIBLE PIPES

Hot Forget Brass CW617N
polished chrome CW617N NBR NBR PA6 (Polyamide), colour YELLOW
2
TECO Srl
Via Sandro Pertini, 39/41 - Zona industriale Noccole, 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
+39 030 6850510  |  +39 030 6850555
info@tecosrl.it  |  www.tecosrl.it
D
2
L
Code DN Version D1 D2 H L1 L2 M SW Pack
R221100100 12 • Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 32 49 45 32 25 20
TAE
Connections
Code Length (mm) D1 D2 Pack
R4TD0500 500 Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 1
R4TD0800 750 Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 1
R4TD1000 1000 Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 1
R4TD1250 1250 Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 1
R4TD1500 1500 Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 1
R4TD2000 2000 Rp 1/2" DIN 3383-1 1
Version without FIREBAG® available on request.
RTD Flexible pipe DIN-EN14800:2007 for valves for gas appliances
Material:
•	 Stainless steel tube AISI 321